GABRIEL MONTEIRO RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - CAMPEAO GERAL

Coloc.  Num.

1 40
2 2
3 20
4 76
5 105

Nome

FERNANDO RICARDO PRADO
ADILSON DOS SANTOS LEMES
CLAUDECIR XAVIER DA SILVA
LEONARDO ANDRE ALVES

MURILO REGES DA SILVA BARBOSA

Relatério emitido em 24/11/2025 as 17:48:58

35
37
47
21
24

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M4549
M2024
M2024

Cl.Fx. Sx.

L 2 £ £ £

Equipe

DRACENA RUNNERS
FASTI TIME
LEOMOSK
ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:16:43
00:17:53
00:18:30
00:19:10
00:19:27



