

GABRIEL MONTEIRO RUN

Volta 2 - Relatório Geral - 5KM - Masculino - CAMPEAO GERAL

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Id.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	Equipe	Volta	Tempo
1	40	FERNANDO RICARDO PRADO	35	M3539	-	M		2	00:16:43
2	2	ADILSON DOS SANTOS LEMES	37	M3539	-	M	DRACENA RUNNERS	2	00:17:53
3	20	CLAUDECIR XAVIER DA SILVA	47	M4549	-	M	FASTI TIME	2	00:18:30
4	76	LEONARDO ANDRE ALVES	21	M2024	-	M	LEOMOSK	2	00:19:10
5	105	MURILO REGES DA SILVA BARBOSA	24	M2024	-	M	ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS	2	00:19:27